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Recording Assistant - Job Description 
 
The Apple Hill Center for Chamber Music in Nelson, NH is looking for a part-time recording assistant to 
help record concerts at Apple Hill this summer. This is a part time, 11 weeks, 10-15 hours per week, 
position. This position will report to Mike Kelley, Music Director.  
 
Responsibilities: 

• Set up audio and recording equipment as needed. 

• Record faculty, student, and guest artist concerts. 
 

Dates:  

• Tuesday evenings, every other Saturday evening + Sunday afternoon 

• Recording schedule:
Tue, June 11 Setup week 
 
Tue, June 18 7:30pm – faculty

  
 Sat, June 22 7pm – student 
 Sun, June 23 1:30pm–student 
  
 Tue, June 25 7:30pm – guest 
 Tue, July 2 7:30pm – faculty 
  
 Sat, July 6  7pm – student 
 Sun, July 7 1:30pm–student 
  
 Tue, July 9 7:30pm – guest 
 Tue, July 16 7:30pm – faculty 
  

 Sat, July 20 7pm – student 
 Sun, July 21 1:30pm–student 
  
 Tue, July 23 7:30pm – guest 
 Tue, July 30 7:30pm – faculty 
  
 Sat, August 3 7pm – student 
 Sun, August 4 1:30pm–student 
  
 Tue, August 6  7:30pm – gala 
 Tue, August 13 7:30pm – faculty 
  
 Sat, August 17 7pm – student 
 Sun, August 18 1:30pm–student 
  
 Tue, August 20 7:30pm – guest 

 

Compensation: $17/hour; meals included when working on campus. 

To apply: Please email mike@applehill.org  

_________________ 

ABOUT APPLE HILL 

Apple Hill, a non-profit arts organization situated on 100 acres of fields and woodlands in Nelson, NH, offers 

educational and mentoring programs each year to 300 students on-site as part of the Summer Chamber Music 

Workshop and to thousands more throughout the world while producing approximately 60 concerts each year. 

Apple Hill does not discriminate based on race, color, religion, age, disability, gender, gender identity, sexual 

orientation, or national origin. 

 

http://www.applehill.org/
mailto:mike@applehill.org

